
Christopher Kennedy
Territory Sales Manager  

Allberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba 
M  | +1 403 909 6282 

E   | ckennedy@gripple.com

Ed Hebscher
Canada Seismic Specialist 

M  | +1 289 308 7534 
E   | e.hebscher@gripple.com

Michael Ciampini
Territory Sales Manager 
 Quebec & Maritimes
M  | +1 514 241 7193 

E   | m.ciampini@gripple.com

Victoria Hady
Customer Service Representative

T  | +1 437 488 4852 
E   | vhady@gripple.com

Claire Puharre
Managing Director

M  | +1 647 298 5268 
E   | c.puharre@gripple.com

Dane Rutter
Technical Manager

M  | +1 437 240 6342 
E   | d.rutter@gripple.com

Barry McIlvogue
Regional Sales Manager 

Ontario, Manitoba, Saskatchewan, 
Alberta, British Columbia, West GTA

M  | +1 647 964 1386 
E   | b.mcilvogue@gripple.com

Ellie Bermingham  
Territory Sales Manager  

Ontario - East GTA 
M  | +1 437 240 4921 

E   | e.bermingham@gripple.com

Ryan Kinsella
Territory Sales Manager  

British Columbia 
M  | +1 604 318 8655 

E   | rkinsella@gripple.com

Gripple Canada Inc. Sales Support Team

Gripple Canada Inc. | Tel +1 905 458 8700 | Email cainfo@gripple.com


